

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 In  
Civil Appeal.No.5046/1999

DIBYENDU NARAIN DUTTA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UOI & ORS

Respondent (s)

( For early hearing and office report )

Date : 11/12/2000 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. K.C. Dua, adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, adv.  
Ms. B. Sunita Rao, adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Service in the connected appeal is not complete and even the record has not been received.

The application for early hearing is rejected at this stage.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)  
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master