

T
C.A.No. 5046 OF 1999
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
ITEM NO.102 COURT NO. 5 SECTION-XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5046/1999

Dibyendu Narain Dutta & Ors. .. Appellants

Vs.

UOI & Ors. .. Respondents

(With office report)

With C.A.No.5047/1999, C.A.No.5048-5049/1999, C.A.No.8088-8089/1995

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

DATE : 12.2.2002 : This/These matter (s) was/were
called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellants/ : Mr. K.C. Dua, Adv.
Respondents Mr. Tarun Dua, Adv.
Mr. Y.P. Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. J.R. Das, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Jaydeep Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Raja Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. T.G. N. Nair, Adv.

Mr. N.N. Goswami, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Monga, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Not to be taken up this week.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master