

C.A.No. 5046 OF 1999
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM NO.103 COURT NO. 10 SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5046/1999 @@
AA

Dibyendu Narain Dutta & Ors. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & Ors. Respondent (s)
(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal No.5047/1999@@
AA
(With office report)

Civil Appeal Nos.5048-5049/1999@@
AA
(With appln.(s) for praying for exemption from effecting service
of notice of lodgment of petition of appeals)(With appln. for
exemption and with office report)

Civil Appeal Nos.8088-8089/1995@@
AA
(With I.A.Nos.3A-4A - Applns. to bring on record the events
subsequent to the filing of the SLP, I.A.Nos.7-8 for bringing
on record the LRs of deceased res.nos.18, 40 & 70 in CA No.8088/95
and res.nos.22, 25, 29 & 34 in CA No.8089/95 and setting aside
abatement, I.A.Nos.9-10 for c/delay in filing substitution and
I.A.Nos.11-12 for deletion of the name of proposed LR No.22(1)
of deceased respondent no.22 in CA 8089/95 and with office report)

Date : 13/02/2003 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s) Mr. K.C. Dua, Adv.
(Mentioned by)
Mr. G.S.Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. J.R.Das, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Poddar, Adv.
Mr. B.V.B. Das, Adv.
for Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shail Kr.Dwivedi, Adv.

.PA

For Respondent (s) Mr. K.V.Sreekumar, Adv.
for Mr. T.G.N. Nair, Adv

Mr. V.K. Monga, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Stand out for two weeks, on the request made on
behalf of Shri Dipankar Gupta, learned senior counsel
appearing for the appellants.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master